
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

5 
30 
29 
91 
74 
37 
34 
77 

115 
31 
64 
33 
99 

Name 

Isabella Rapezzi Dahl 
Axel Palmgren 
Evelina Dahlgren 
Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 
Måns Lööf 
Anton Bergström 
Lucas Granat 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Devin Lundbrink 
Thindra Ramberg 
Leo Hellgren 
Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal (D) 
Vincent Grönvold Andersson (D) 

Best Tm 

39.191 
39.233 
39.466 
39.528 
39.626 
39.696 
39.745 
39.776 
39.789 
39.801 
40.002 
41.702 
44.300 

Diff 

0.042 
0.275 
0.337 
0.435 
0.505 
0.554 
0.585 
0.598 
0.610 
0.811 
2.511 
5.109 

Best Speed 

72,568 
72,490 
72,062 
71,949 
71,771 
71,644 
71,556 
71,500 
71,477 
71,455 
71,096 
68,198 
64,199 

In Lap 

10 
10 
7 
5 
6 
6 

10 
7 
5 
8 
9 
8 
2 

Club 

Enköpings MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Enköpings MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
Katrineholms MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Borlänge MK 

Sponsor 

Ward Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Tecno Sweden 

Lundbrink Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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Gustav Ekroth 

Thea Pettersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 2 - Enköping MK, Söndag 
Mini 

Tidskörning - Grupp 2 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:19:59 

Enabanan 0,790 km 

2022-05-22 10:20 


